COMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) CONNECTED TO FRONT
DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.
HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.

HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO REAR DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH.

1.1 - ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED AT THE FRONT TO RDC SERVICE
CONNECTION FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONS RC, RF, & RR

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B)

1.2 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RF OR RC, FRONT ROOF DRAINS TO BE
CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE
CONNECTION. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B)

1.3 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED

BE®
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TO REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH | ' N
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) %, |
1.4 - THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL GIVEN GRADE % — | |
ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. FOOTINGS TO N | |
BEAR ON NATURAL UNDISTURBED SOIL OR ROCK AND TO BE A MINIMUM OF 89 52 69 &~ I
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WITHIN 6.0m OF THE DWELLING UNIT. & (See Approved Streetscape / Unit Working Drawings) | | <
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SPLASH PAD. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A FOR ROOF /m < 2.0% S oot [® | (N (N
CONFIGURATION RR AND DETAIL B FOR ROOF CONFIGURATION RC & RF) . N (ﬂl ' | I _| oS / .
1.11 - INFILTRATION TRENCHES NOT TO CROSS BETWEEN LOT LINES. UUN | N [ 3 I :
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) 49 QA I e I % WALKOUT <{\ B I ( | @) (@)
1.12 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUTS CONNECTED ixubv | 2 %% A, I IS s ~ | | @
TO 100mm@ CAP. REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO REAR LOT INFILTRATION @ N | | ,\) o Yl — \,
TRENCH. BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO BUILD THE REAR YARD ROOF LEADER % l S} % | o NO ~ |l | —
CONNECTION TO THE CAP AT THE TRENCHES (TYP.) REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 RANI ! I o Q| | wv
-l |
DETALL A. VE ol o SIDE/REAR UPGRADE] N 3 = O
1.13 - BUILDER TO REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAILS A & B \ o 9 | I — ~ | |
FOR DETAILS ON THE INFILTRATION TRENCH. 2476 | R | I % [ > U O
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| ANDSCAPE AREA: 0.000000
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BUILDING HEIGHT
MAX BUILDING HEIGHT: ‘ 11.000000 It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensure that all plans submitted for approval
ROM AVERAGE FIN. GRADE@ FRONT OF BUILDING TO MEAN fully Comply with the Architectural Guidelines [~=—————r
- . and all applicable regulations and requirements 3
FSTABLISHED GRADE: 227.32 noluding zoning provisions and any provisions | 1. BUILDER T VERIFY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES. IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT
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ANDSCAPE AREA - 68.520000 Guidelines approved by the City of | 4 UNLESS NOTED ON BUILDING ENVELOPE OR APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES,
- : : VAUGHAN. ALL TOP OF FOUNDATION WALLS INCLUDING GARAGE WALLS TO BE CONSISTENT WITH THE ELEVATION
POVERAGE 83.57% PROVIDED Wi A REDUCTION OF THCKNESS FOR MASONRY VENEER AS REQURED.
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA: 65.930000 'OHNASéHmCLT"JQ:L‘gOhTTRDd'L {:E'EIICEWTECT
SOFT COVERAGE 0% i) 96.22 % AND APPROVA , , ,
REAR YARD LANDSCAPE AREA APPROVED BY: - - -
REAR YARD AREA : 164.800000 DATE: MAY 25, 2021 - - -
L This stamp certifies compliance with the applicable - - -
DOFT LANDSCAPE AREA . 164800000 Design G;:gfeelgseksmo;\!ezlgg::isirﬁs‘yno further ISSUED FOR FINAL APPROVAL AW |2021.05.20
COVERAGE (60% MIN.): 100.00 % . I ISSUED FOR PRELIMINARY APPROVAL AW [2021.04.20 N
€R ENGINEEREDFILLOTS &7 DOUBLESTH/SMN/FDCIRDC | CONNECTIONTORDC LATERAL SANITARY MANHOLE ~ —— WATER SERVICE g BELL PEDESTAL [A] HYDRO TRANSFORMER —san— SANITARY LINE ©  DOWNSPOUTS SUMPPUMPANDSURFACE  FF FINISHED FLOOR
CONNECTION, | SERVICE AT THE FRONT OF ——sTu— STORM WATER LINE WINDOWS PERMITTED @ DISCHARGE LOCATION  TFW  TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL
STREET TREE REFER TO SCS DWG. 902 THE HOUSE (SEE NOTE 1.1) ~<=/~ HYDRO SERVICE é CABLE PEDESTAL ES PADMOUNTED MOTOR o BF  BASEMENT FLOOR
DETAIL -t MODIFIED. | ANDCONNECTION TO REAR O STORM MANHOLE ©® w— WATERLINE 45 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL @ UPGRADE ELEVATION UE UNDERSIDE OF FOOTING
SHGLESTUISIV/FOGIRDG | LOT INFILTRATION TRENCH ™ SHEET DRAINAGE HYDRO POLE AR EXISTING GRADES  —— HYDROLINE —_— ﬂEAEmr;D ?E[’é'ﬁ? N\é LESS CHAN LINK FENGE WOD WALKOUT DECK
Bz I
I RETAINING WALL N pisectilling I iy g%gFN(é%NEF\WGsu)RATION & VALVE & CHAMBER () STREET LIGHT PEDESTAL o HoRopoLEcuy  » 90.10PROPOSEDGRADES  —e— GASLIE (N WINDOWS PERMITTED) WOB  WALKOUT BASEMENT
REFER TO SCS DWG. 902 VALVE & 80X 0% SWALEDRECTON  —©— CABLELINE FENCE AND GATE MOD  MODIFIED
B CATCHBASN DETALL 1 MODIFIED. S pd O—e sTReeTLIGHT —O— STREETSIGN <L e mEwL ¥ EXTERIOR DOOR LOCATION oRACY FENCE REV REVERSED
5 TRAFFIC SIGNAL EMBANKMENT / BERM EXTERIOR DOORLOCATION "= ® ™= ND _ NODOOR
] INFILTRATION TRENCH '%‘ HYDRANT POWERPEDESTAL <] COMMUNITY MAILBOX E' WAX 311 SLOPE - QEES?:A%}EEUNE "' IF GRADE PERMITS - n  ACOUSTIC FENCE KXXXRHIGHLIGHTED GRADE
Title Plan No. Lot Street Name
SITING AND GRADING PLAN 48 DEERHAVEN CRESCENT

THE UNDERSIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND TAKES RESPONSIBILITY FOR THIS
DESIGN AND HAS THE QUALIFICATIONS AND MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS
SET OUT IN THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER.
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION

GOLDPARK HOMES - 217020
PINE VALLEY, VAUGHAN ONT.

Allan Whiting 23177 Drawn By Checked By Scale File Number Lot / Page Number
NAME SIGNATURE BCIN .

REGITRATONIFORUATON DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC. AW~ AW 1:250 217020WSPO? 48
HUNT DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC. 19695 www. huntdesign.ca 8966 Woodbine Ave, Markham, ON L3R 0J7 T 905.737.5133 F 905.737.7326

Al dra

wings specifications related documents and design are the copyright property of Hunt Design Associates (H.D.A). Reproduction of this property in whole or in part s st

tly prohibited without H.D.A.'s written permission (H.D.A. assumes no responsibiity or liability for this property

less it bears the appropriate BCIN number and original signature.)



